Elevator Voice  ....................................................................... 000
Emergency Phones  .............................................................. 000
Escalator Safety Brushes  ...................................................... 000
GateKeeper Door Protection .................................................. 000
Hand Rail  .............................................................................. 000
HatchLatch Door Restrictor  .................................................. 000
Life Jacket  ............................................................................ 000
Safety Guard Barriers ............................................................ 000

components shown with its
corresponding part no.
CONTACT ASSEMBLY ORDERING INFORMATION
Adams
part no. Description G.A.L.
part no.
G810C1 Contact assembly for MO interlock, RH, complete; includes
canvas/phenolic insulator INT1H-0024R
G810C2 Contact assembly for MO/MOCP interlock, LH, complete;
includes insulator;  use with G810C3 RH contact assembly INT1H-0024L
G810C3 Contact assembly for MOCP interlock, RH, complete;
includes canvas/phenolic insulator INT2H-0018R
CONTACT KIT ORDERING INFORMATION
Adams
part no. Description G.A.L.
part no.
G810K1 MO contact kit, RH;  includes 1 ea. G810C1 contact assembly, G812C1 MO
keeper bridging block, canvas/phenolic insulator, & mounting screws INT1H-0036R
G810K2
MO/MOCP contact kit, LH;   includes 1 ea. G810C2 contact assembly,
G812C1 MO keeper bridging block, canvas/phenolic insulator, & mounting
screws;  use with G810K3 RH contact kit
INT1H-0036L
G810K3 MOCP contact kit, RH;   includes 1 ea. G810C3 contact assembly, G812C1
MO keeper bridging block, canvas/phenolic insulator, & mounting screws INT2H-0017R
INTERLOCK KIT ORDERING INFORMATION
Adams
part no. Description
G810K4
MOH interlock kit, LH;  incl. 1 ea. G810B2 switch housing, G812B2
keeper ass’y., G812LL lower linkage, and G820B2 MOH horizontal
release ass’y. INT1H-0002L
G810K5
MOH interlock kit, RH;  incl. 1 ea. G810B1 switch housing, G812B1
keeper ass’y., G812LL lower linkage, G812UL upper linkage,
and G820B1 MOH horizontal release ass’y. INT1H-0002R
G810K6
MOM interlock kit, LH;  incl. 1 ea. G810A2 switch housing,
G812A2 keeper ass’y., G812LL lower linkage, and G821A2 MOM
vertical release ass’y.
G810K7
MOM interlock kit, RH;  incl. 1 ea. G810A1 switch housing,
G812A1 keeper ass’y., G812LL lower linkage, G812UL upper
linkage, and G821A1 MOM vertical release ass’y.
Door Operator Parts/Interlocks G.A.L.
Fax: 1-847-581-2949  •  US: 1-800-929-9247  •  www.adamselevator.com176
G.A.L.
G810A1 G810A2
G810B
G820R1G820R1
G821A2
G820B1
G812A1
G812UL
G812LL
G812A2
G812C1
Linkage kit G812L
consists of one
G812LL and one
G812UL
GAL JUMPERS
Here are the tools mechanics need for jumping GAL doors during servicing.
G30L3 “Tomahawk” with MO jumper head and 101/2"L looped handle.
Replaces GAL part no. INT1H-0035N.
G30L2 Double-barrel contact head. INT5-0029N.
G30L1 Combination MO jumper head does the job of both jumpers
above;  no handle. INT5-0042N.
G30L3 G30L2
MOH HORIZONTAL RELEASE AND
MOM VERTICAL RELEASE
MO INTERLOCK
MO KEEPER
Adams
part no. Description G.A.L.
part no.
G812A1 MO keeper assembly, RH;  incl. cast iron mounting
base, brass keeper, keeper bridging block contact —
G812A2 MO keeper assembly, LH;  same as above —
G812C1 MO keeper bridging block contact INT1H-0017N
G812L MO adjustable linkage kit;  incl. 1 ea. G812LL and
G812UL, below —
G812LL MO lower linkage;  incl. snap link pin and lower
bushing INT1H-0026N
G812UL MO upper linkage;  incl. snap link pin and retainer
clip INT1H-0018N
Adams
part no. Description G.A.L.
part no.
G820B1

GL-902-R4
GL-902-L8
INTERLOCK COMPONENTS ORDERING INFORMATION
Adams
part no. Description G.A.L. part
no.
            G825 Replacement clutch roller (fl at) & shaft;  brown heavy-duty poly roller, dia. = 11/2" INT1H-0023N
G825A Replacement clutch roller & shaft;  black Quiet Poly roller, dia. = 11/2";  tire radius
= 3" —
G825R Black Quiet Poly clutch roller & bushing assembly without shaft;  same roller as
G825A —
G840 Corridor door lock key, KMO-type (universal) INT1H-0034N
G841 Type M key for swing doors INT1H-0129N
G20A1 Movable contact fi nger for intermediate relay, RH LC-0021R
G20A2 Movable contact fi nger for intermediate relay, LH LC-0021L
G20C1 Stationary silver contact for intermediate relay;  3/8"-dia. silver contact on threaded
hex stud w/nut;  1"L overall —
G20C2 Stationary carbon contact for intermediate relay;  3/8"-dia. carbon contact on
threaded hex stud w/nut CONT-0001L
KVP840 Key Value Pak;  incl. one ea. G840, G841, W824L, W824T, O825A, O825B, O825C —
Adams part no. Description G.A.L. part no.
GL-902-A8 Door Lock Assy - SM, RH INT6-0001R
GL-902-C5 Door Lock Assy - SM, LH INT6-0001L
GL-902-R4 Interlock, Type "N", LH INT22-0001L
Adams part no. Description G.A.L. part no.
GL-902-C4 Interlock Roller, 4-1/2" centers INT5-0025N
GL-902-L8 Roller & Bolt INT5-0027N
Door Interlock Components
Door Bumper
G830C2
Fax: 1-847-581-2949  •  US: 1-800-929-9247  •  www.adamselevator.com178
GL-902-AE1
GL-902-B5
GL-902-C7
GL-902-D3
GL-902-D8
GL-902-F1
GL-902-F9
GL-902-S
G30B1
GL-902-Y1
GL-902-Y2
GL-902-Y9
GL-902-B2
GL-902-B6
GL-902-D4
Interlock Box
Type MOCP
G.A.L. Door Interlock Components
KEEPER & LOCKING COMPONENTS
Adams part no. Description G.A.L. part no.
GL-902-B2 13/16”DIA ACTUATOR ROLLER CLU1-0036N
GL-902-B5 BRIDGING BLOCK INT5-0019N
GL-902-B6 INSULATOR
GL-902-C6 UPPER CONTACT BASE INT5-0016N
GL-902-D4 INTERLOCK SW ASSY  TYPE INT2H-0007N
GL-902-F LOWER LINK INT1H-0026N
GL-902-F1 UPPER BRIDGING BLOCK INT18-0015N
GL-902-F3 PIN
GL-902-L9 INTERLOCK ASSY. INT2H-0002N
GL-902-M7 LOWER CONTACT BASE INT5-0017N
GL-902-R MO SWITCH ASSY INT1H-0013L
GL-902-R2 MOUNTING PLATE INT2H-0037N
GL-902-S OPERATOR CONTACT OP10-0010N
GL-902-T5 CONTACT BASE
GL-902-Y9 15/16”DIA ACTUATOR ROLLER CLU1-0037N
Adams part no. Description G.A.L. part no.
GL-902-AE1 Locking Bar Guide - RH CLU3-0328R
GL-902-AE8 Locking Bar Guide - LH CLU3-0328L
GL-902-C7 Door Keeper INT4-0001N
GL-902-D3 Door Keeper - Double INT4-0002N
GL-902-F9 Keeper Assy - MOCP INT2H-0015N
GL-902-D8 Rocker Arm Assy. INT2H-0010N